
6:00 - 

6:30

6:30 - 

7:00

7:00 - 

7:30

7:30 - 

8:00

8:00 - 

8:30

8:30 - 

9:00

9:00 - 

9:30

9:30 - 

10:00

10:00 - 

10:30

10:30 - 

11:00

11:00 - 

11:30

11:30 - 

12:00

12:00 - 

12:30 

12:30 - 

13:00

13:00 - 

13:30 

13:30 - 

14:00

14:00 - 

14:30

14:30 - 

15:00

15:00 - 

15:30

15:30 - 

16:00

16:00 - 

16:30

16:30 - 

17:00

17:00 - 

17:30

17:30 - 

18:00

18:00 - 

18:30

18:30 - 

19:00

19:00 - 

19:30

19:30 - 

20:00

20:00 - 

20:30

20:30 - 

21:00

21:00 - 

21:30

21:30 - 

22:00

TOR 1 

SK

TOR 2

REK.   

TOR 1 

SK

TOR 2

REK.

TOR 1 

SK

TOR 2

REK.

TOR 1 

SK

TOR 2

REK.

TOR 1 

SK

TOR 2    

REK.

TOR 1 

SK

TOR 2

REK.

TOR 1 

SK

TOR 2

REK. `

H2O

ZŁOTY STOK UP

AQUA 

FITNESS 

ANIA

ZKP

GRAFIK: BASEN REKREACYJNY 29 MAJA - 04 CZERWCA 2023

PON 

29/05

WT 

30/05

ŚR 

31/05

AQUA 

FITNESS 

ANIA

OPENWATER

Posejdon

MASTERS

NUTKI

OPENWATER

OPENWATER

SP3 UP

CZW 

01/06

NDZ 

04/06

SOB 

03/06

Posejdon

PT 

02/06

Posejdon

Posejdon

ZKP

ZKP

ZKP

u
tw

 z
ce

 

NIEMCZA UP 

OPENWATER

H2O

H2O

AQUA 

FITNESS 

ANIA

BRASZO UP 

OPENWATER

P
rz

yj
ac

ie
le

STOLEC UP 

B
A

R
D

O
 

H2OOPENWATER

BUTTERFLY 

LUBNÓW UP 

LUBNÓW UP 

B
A

R
D

O
 

BUTTERFLY 

BUTTERFLY 

ZKP

Posejdon

CIEPŁOWODY UP 

OPENWATER OPENWATER

BUDZÓW UP 12:15 SP2 UP 13:45 

ZWRÓCONA 

Posejdon


